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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 15 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 11:33 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 2:02.49 Christijan Ferraro ITA Skopje 12.10.2016
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:58.99 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 2:04.75 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 2:10.12 Александар Маленко
MKD - 14 2:18.25 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.12.2018
MKD - 12 2:32.94 Никола Ѓуретановиќ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 2:15.18 533 Q
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:04.10 35.23 150m: 1:42.32 38.22 200m: 2:15.18 32.86

2. MIHAIL VELKOV 15 Neptun, SK 2:21.60 464 Q
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:07.10 36.82 150m: 1:49.09 41.99 200m: 2:21.60 32.51

3. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:21.75 462 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.88 36.21 150m: 1:50.11 43.23 200m: 2:21.75 31.64

4. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:25.37 428 Q
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:10.70 39.66 150m: 1:52.53 41.83 200m: 2:25.37 32.84

5. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:29.45 394 Q
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:10.62 39.55 150m: 1:55.06 44.44 200m: 2:29.45 34.39

6. Marko Gjuzikj 15 Mladost, SK 2:29.47 394 Q
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:11.87 40.10 150m: 1:56.37 44.50 200m: 2:29.47 33.10

7. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:32.92 368 Q
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:13.56 39.73 150m: 2:00.03 46.47 200m: 2:32.92 32.89

8. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:36.45 344 Q
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:11.76 37.54 150m: 2:00.82 49.06 200m: 2:36.45 35.63

9. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.75 342 R
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.37 39.34 150m: 1:59.63 46.26 200m: 2:36.75 37.12

10. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:37.42 337 R
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:10.30 38.19 150m: 1:59.99 49.69 200m: 2:37.42 37.43

11. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:37.83 335
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:14.68 42.45 150m: 2:01.17 46.49 200m: 2:37.83 36.66

12. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:40.01 321
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:15.87 40.53 150m: 2:04.15 48.28 200m: 2:40.01 35.86

13. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 2:43.55 301
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:18.24 41.70 150m: 2:05.58 47.34 200m: 2:43.55 37.97

14. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:47.91 278
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:22.76 43.24 150m: 2:10.82 48.06 200m: 2:47.91 37.09

15. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:50.57 265
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:20.14 43.00 150m: 2:13.40 53.26 200m: 2:50.57 37.17

16. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:50.90 263
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:22.96 45.66 150m: 2:13.67 50.71 200m: 2:50.90 37.23

17. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:55.13 245
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:15.81 1:40.15 200m: 2:55.13 39.32

18. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 3:01.70 219
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:29.07 49.53 150m: 2:23.15 54.08 200m: 3:01.70 38.55

19. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:01.89 218
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.22 48.40 150m: 2:21.10 49.88 200m: 3:01.89 40.79

20. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:14.75 178
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:36.47 54.46 150m: 2:31.59 55.12 200m: 3:14.75 43.16

DNS Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 15, Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify

15 - 16 godina

1. MIHAIL VELKOV 15 Neptun, SK 2:21.60 464 Q
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:07.10 36.82 150m: 1:49.09 41.99 200m: 2:21.60 32.51

2. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 15 Skopje, SK 2:21.75 462 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.88 36.21 150m: 1:50.11 43.23 200m: 2:21.75 31.64

3. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:25.37 428 Q
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:10.70 39.66 150m: 1:52.53 41.83 200m: 2:25.37 32.84

4. Marko Gjuzikj 15 Mladost, SK 2:29.47 394 Q
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:11.87 40.10 150m: 1:56.37 44.50 200m: 2:29.47 33.10

5. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:47.91 278
50m: 39.52 39.52 100m: 1:22.76 43.24 150m: 2:10.82 48.06 200m: 2:47.91 37.09

13 - 14 godina

1. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:29.45 394 Q
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:10.62 39.55 150m: 1:55.06 44.44 200m: 2:29.45 34.39

2. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:32.92 368 Q
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:13.56 39.73 150m: 2:00.03 46.47 200m: 2:32.92 32.89

3. Djordje Jovanovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:36.45 344 Q
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:11.76 37.54 150m: 2:00.82 49.06 200m: 2:36.45 35.63

4. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:36.75 342 R
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.37 39.34 150m: 1:59.63 46.26 200m: 2:36.75 37.12

5. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:37.42 337 R
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:10.30 38.19 150m: 1:59.99 49.69 200m: 2:37.42 37.43

6. Patrik Kusi 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:37.83 335
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:14.68 42.45 150m: 2:01.17 46.49 200m: 2:37.83 36.66

7. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:40.01 321
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:15.87 40.53 150m: 2:04.15 48.28 200m: 2:40.01 35.86

8. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 2:43.55 301
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:18.24 41.70 150m: 2:05.58 47.34 200m: 2:43.55 37.97

9. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 3:01.70 219
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:29.07 49.53 150m: 2:23.15 54.08 200m: 3:01.70 38.55

10. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:01.89 218
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.22 48.40 150m: 2:21.10 49.88 200m: 3:01.89 40.79

11 - 12 godina

1. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:50.57 265
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:20.14 43.00 150m: 2:13.40 53.26 200m: 2:50.57 37.17

2. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:50.90 263
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:22.96 45.66 150m: 2:13.67 50.71 200m: 2:50.90 37.23

3. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:55.13 245
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:15.81 1:40.15 200m: 2:55.13 39.32

4. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 3:14.75 178
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:36.47 54.46 150m: 2:31.59 55.12 200m: 3:14.75 43.16

DNS Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK


